Cross Country Results 2020

Year 9

Boys

1st Ray Suzuki 9SKNG
2nd Beck Faloon-Cavande 9SOSC
3rd Daniel Lough 9S0sC
Year 10

Boys

Cody Johnson 10WBET
Sean Thomas 10SCSS
Val Pirliteanu 10SCRF
Year 11

Boys

Theo Walker 1INSMT
Youseff Meichel 11WSHL
Sam Lamont 1INMTR
Senior

Boys

Thomas Anderson 13SFK
Dafydd Spratt 12NMSL

Sena Eady 12STNZ

Girls

Stacey Morgan
Aria Wakelin
Julia Lowe

Girls

Sue Petrie
Lottie Mortlock
Maddy Horton

Girls

Anna Christenson
Josianne Hill

Alkimi Giannakogiorgou

Girls

Becky Coulson
Madison Garret
Caitlin Fabiano

9WWAIJ
950SC
9NGRK

10SMIS
10SCRJ
10WWTA

11SHKR
11INSTK
1INHNG

125TNZ
12WWLD
12NSMG



